WEB∣  www.aossemi.cn
LDO稳压器通信接口芯片
运算放大器 MCU单片机
逻辑器件
光电器件
二三极管电源管理IC
显示驱动MOSFETs
AOS2251Xx

    swing more than 0.3V beyond the supply rails
    should be current-limited to 10mA or less.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
AOS2251
-40℃~+125AOS2251XS16 ℃ SOIC-16 AOS2251 Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~+125AOS2251XSS16 ℃ SSOP-16 AOS2251 Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~+125AOS2251XTSS16 ℃ TSSOP-16 AOS2251 Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~+125AOS2251XTQC16 ℃ TQFN-3×3 -16L AOS2251 Tape and Reel,3000
NOTE: X = Date Code